:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7838481

Nov 25, 2023 - 04:19 (UTC)

In epoch 244,952 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 472004 - 0.017219032 ETH®
35.65 USD

2 472005 - 0.017217305 ETH®
35.65 USD

3 472006 - 0.017216824 ETH®
35.64 USD

4 472007 - 0.017191120 ETH®
35.59 USD

S 472008 - 0.017104444 ETHES
35.41 USD

6 472009 - 0.017259454 ETH®
35.73 USD

7 472010 - 0.017234909 ETH®
35.68 USD
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https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/slot/7838481
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/epoch/244952
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/472004
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/472005
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/472006
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/472007
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/472008
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/472009
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/472010

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

472011

472012

472017

Validator Id

5975443

Amount

- 0.017177459
35.56 USD

- 0.017199410
35.61 USD

- 0.017196739
35.60 USD

- 0.017111331
35.43 USD

- 0.017198395
35.61 USD

- 0.017204458
35.62 USD

- 0.017171562
35.55 USD

- 0.017206537
35.62 USD

- 0.017224477
35.66 USD

Amount

+ 0.041824568
86.60 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/472011
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/472012
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/472015
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/472016
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/472017
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/472092
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/472094
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/472095
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/472096
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/575443

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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