

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-18 19:05 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID <u>7838481</u>

DATE & TIME Nov 25, 2023 · 04:19 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 244,952 · CONFIRMED ~

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>472004</u>	- 0.017219032 ETH � 35.65 USD
2	<u>472005</u>	- 0.017217305 ETH � 35.65 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>472006</u>	- 0.017216824 ETH � 35.64 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>472007</u>	- 0.017191120 ETH � 35.59 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>472008</u>	- 0.017104444 ETH � 35.41 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>472009</u>	- 0.017259454 ETH � 35.73 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>472010</u>	- 0.017234909 ETH � 35.68 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>472011</u>	- 0.017177459 ETH � 35.56 USD
9	472012	- 0.017199410 ETH � 35.61 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>472015</u>	- 0.017196739 ETH � 35.60 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>472016</u>	- 0.017111331 ETH � 35.43 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>472017</u>	- 0.017198395 ETH � 35.61 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>472092</u>	- 0.017204458 ETH � 35.62 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>472094</u>	- 0.017171562 ETH � 35.55 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>472095</u>	- 0.017206537 ETH
<u>16</u>	<u>472096</u>	- 0.017224477 ETH � 35.66 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>575443</u>	+ 0.041824568 ETH

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.